Philipsburg School District #1 2022-2023 Calendar
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	(1:30 Outs):
Aug. 29th, Oct. 19th, Nov. 23rd, Dec. 23, & June 2nd
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	Picture Day: Wednesday, September 14, 2022. Retakes/Class Pictures, Monday, October 24th. 
Open House/Family Night: Tuesday, September 20, 2022, 4-6 PM
Parent-Teacher Conferences FALL: 
Thursday, November 10th, 4-8 PM NEW*
Parent-Teacher Conferences WINTER: 
Thursday, February 23rd, 4-8 PM NEW*

	PD Dates -2:30 release for students, (Yellow Highlight)
Wednesday, Oct. 12
Wednesday, Nov. 9
Wednesday, Dec. 7
Wednesday, Jan. 25
Wednesday, Feb. 15
Wednesday, March 15
Wednesday, April 19
Wednesday, May 24










Important Dates:
· PIR Days: August 24-26  
· First Day of School for Students: Monday, August 29 (1:30 out)
· Labor Day: Monday, September 5 (No School)
· MEA: Thursday and Friday, October 20-21 No School (Wednesday before is a (1:30 out) NEW*
· Friday following Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences (November 11th No School) NEW*
· Thanksgiving Break: November 24-25 (the Wednesday before Thanksgiving is a (1:30 out)
· Christmas Break: Dec. 26-Jan. 2 (1:30 out on Friday, December 23rd, we are back in school on Tuesday, Jan. 3)
· President’s Day: Monday, February 20 (No School)
· Friday following Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences (February 24th No School) NEW*
· Spring Break: March 20-24 (No School)
· Monday, April 10 off (Day after Easter–No School)
· Memorial Day: Monday, May 29 (No School)
· Last Day of School, Friday, June 2 (1:30 out)

Midterms/Quarters: (Quarters Grey Highlight)
Mid-Term 1st Quarter: Sept. 29, 2022
End of 1st Quarter: Nov. 2, 2022
Mid-Term 2nd Quarter: Dec. 7, 2022
End of 2nd Quarter (and 1st Semester): Jan. 17, 2023
Mid-Term 3rd Quarter: Feb. 17, 2023
End of 3rd Quarter: March 29, 2023
Mid-Term 4th Quarter: April 28, 2023
End of 4th Quarter (and 2nd Semester): Jun. 2, 2023

